Ph. (877) 543-8666 / (262) 521-5720 • www.liftproducts.com 12Ph. (877) 543-8776 or (262) 521-5720 • www.liftproducts.com 27
MAX-LIFT Scissor Lift Tables
All welded construction
meets AWS standard service
Tables conform to or exceed
ANSI MH 29.1-1994/2008
Captured ‘Lift-Lok’
secures top and

to pin height, insert pins, and reposition.
Loads can be adjusted to individual
comfort level through the use of standard
push button or optional foot switch
control. Narrow sides allow easy access
for load positioning.
Printer Edition LEVEL-LIFTER
with Optional Adjustable Corner Board
• Available in either an adjustable or rigid version.
• Perfect for squaring loads.
• Keeps loads stable and rigid.
• Custom sizes available.
Level Lifter - Ground Entry Lift Table
Usable Platform: 44” x 50”
MODEL CAPACITY lbs. RAISED HEIGHT SHIP WT. lbs.
LL-24-25-4450 2,500 24” 2,040
LL-24-30-4450 3,000 24” 2,090
LL-24-35-4450 3,500 24” 2,140
LL-24-40-4450 4,000 24” 2,190
LL-30-25-4450 2,500 30” 2,340
LL-30-30-4450 3,000 30” 2,390
LL-30-35-4450 3,500 30” 2,440
LL-30-40-4450 4,000 30” 2,490
LP 4C Catalog_Lift Prod 4C Catalog.qxd  12/17/11  5:10 PM  Page 24
A DIVISION OF BALLYMORE  SAFETY PRODUCTS
Call 800-762-8327 or visit Ballymore.com for more information or a FAST quote.
Ph. (877) 543-8666 / (262) 521-5720 • www.liftproducts.com 12Ph. (877) 543-8776 or (262) 521-5720 • www.liftproducts.com 25Lift Products. Inc.